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Flint
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Area for personalization
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PP 31.5 × 18 

TO 33
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Bartop Screw Bayonete

F I N I S H  T Y P E

Volume

Brimful 

Weight

Height

Dimensions of body (max) 

500 ml

515 ml

460 g

254.2 mm

70.5 × 46.5 mm

S P E C I F I C A T I O N

Cork 18.5

Vinolok 18.5

—

—

Guala 1031/47

—

—

—

SAGA 0.5 L   |  500 ML


